
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
115 SPLSA1001-EA SPLSA1001-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

116 SPLSA1002-EA SPLSA1002-EA 6.000 EA 1.680 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

117 SPLSA1003-EA SPLSA1003-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

118 SPLSA1006-EA SPLSA1006-EA 6.000 EA 1.680 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

119 SPLSA1007-EA SPLSA1007-EA 6.000 EA 3.660 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

120 SPLSA1008-EA SPLSA1008-EA 6.000 EA 3.120 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

121 SPLSA1010-EA SPLSA1010-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.090 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
Macleods (Siddhayu) Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date
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Purchase Order No / Date
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Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000514743 / 11.09.2025
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
122 SPLSA1012-EA SPLSA1012-EA 6.000 EA 10.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

123 SPLSA1013-EA SPLSA1013-EA 6.000 EA 3.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

124 SPLSA1014-EA SPLSA1014-EA 6.000 EA 2.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

125 SPLSA1016-EA SPLSA1016-EA 6.000 EA 11.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

126 SPLSA1018-EA SPLSA1018-EA 6.000 EA 3.120 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

127 SPLSA1019-EA SPLSA1019-EA 6.000 EA 3.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

128 SPLSA1021-EA SPLSA1021-EA 6.000 EA 2.460 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

129 SPLSA1022-EA SPLSA1022-EA 6.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

130 SPLSA1023-EA SPLSA1023-EA 6.000 EA 3.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

131 SPLSA1023-EA SPLSA1023-EA 6.000 EA 3.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

132 SPLSA1024-EA SPLSA1024-EA 6.000 EA 3.120 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

133 SPLSA1025-EA SPLSA1025-EA 6.000 EA 3.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

134 SPLSA1026-EA SPLSA1026-EA 6.000 EA 4.620 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

135 SPLSA1028-EA SPLSA1028-EA 6.000 EA 9.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

136 SPLSA1028-EA SPLSA1028-EA 6.000 EA 9.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

137 SPLSA2003-EA SPLSA2003-EA 6.000 EA 2.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
138 SPLSA2004-EA SPLSA2004-EA 6.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

139 SPLSA2005-EA SPLSA2005-EA 6.000 EA 5.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

140 SPLSA2006-EA SPLSA2006-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

141 SPLSA2006-EA SPLSA2006-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

142 SPLSA2007-EA SPLSA2007-EA 6.000 EA 6.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

143 SPLSA2008-EA SPLSA2008-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

144 SPLSA2008-EA SPLSA2008-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

145 SPLSA2009-EA SPLSA2009-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

146 SPLSA2009-EA SPLSA2009-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

147 SPLSA2010-EA SPLSA2010-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

148 SPLSA2011-EA SPLSA2011-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

149 SPLSA2012-EA SPLSA2012-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

150 SPLSA2013-EA SPLSA2013-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

151 SPLSA2014-EA SPLSA2014-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

152 SPLSA2014-EA SPLSA2014-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

153 SPLSA2015-EA SPLSA2015-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
154 SPLSA2017-EA SPLSA2017-EA 6.000 EA 5.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

155 SPLSA2018-EA SPLSA2018-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

156 SPLSA2019-EA SPLSA2019-EA 6.000 EA 2.220 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

157 SPLSA2020-EA SPLSA2020-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

158 SPLSA2021-EA SPLSA2021-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

159 SPLSA2022-EA SPLSA2022-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

160 SPLSA2023-EA SPLSA2023-EA 6.000 EA 2.220 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

161 SPLSA2025-EA SPLSA2025-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

162 SPLSA2026-EA SPLSA2026-EA 6.000 EA 4.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

291 SPLSA1001-EA SPLSA1001-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

292 SPLSA1002-EA SPLSA1002-EA 6.000 EA 1.680 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

293 SPLSA1003-EA SPLSA1003-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

294 SPLSA1006-EA SPLSA1006-EA 6.000 EA 1.680 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

295 SPLSA1007-EA SPLSA1007-EA 6.000 EA 3.660 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

296 SPLSA1008-EA SPLSA1008-EA 6.000 EA 3.120 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

297 SPLSA1010-EA SPLSA1010-EA 6.000 EA 3.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
298 SPLSA1012-EA SPLSA1012-EA 6.000 EA 10.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

299 SPLSA1013-EA SPLSA1013-EA 6.000 EA 3.540 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

300 SPLSA1014-EA SPLSA1014-EA 6.000 EA 2.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

301 SPLSA1016-EA SPLSA1016-EA 6.000 EA 11.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

302 SPLSA1018-EA SPLSA1018-EA 6.000 EA 3.120 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

303 SPLSA1019-EA SPLSA1019-EA 6.000 EA 3.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

304 SPLSA1021-EA SPLSA1021-EA 6.000 EA 2.460 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

305 SPLSA1022-EA SPLSA1022-EA 6.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

306 SPLSA1023-EA SPLSA1023-EA 6.000 EA 3.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

307 SPLSA1024-EA SPLSA1024-EA 6.000 EA 3.120 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

308 SPLSA1025-EA SPLSA1025-EA 6.000 EA 3.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

309 SPLSA1026-EA SPLSA1026-EA 6.000 EA 4.620 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

310 SPLSA1028-EA SPLSA1028-EA 6.000 EA 9.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

311 SPLSA2003-EA SPLSA2003-EA 6.000 EA 2.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

312 SPLSA2004-EA SPLSA2004-EA 6.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

313 SPLSA2005-EA SPLSA2005-EA 6.000 EA 5.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
314 SPLSA2006-EA SPLSA2006-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

315 SPLSA2007-EA SPLSA2007-EA 6.000 EA 6.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

316 SPLSA2008-EA SPLSA2008-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

317 SPLSA2009-EA SPLSA2009-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

318 SPLSA2010-EA SPLSA2010-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

319 SPLSA2011-EA SPLSA2011-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

320 SPLSA2012-EA SPLSA2012-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

321 SPLSA2013-EA SPLSA2013-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

322 SPLSA2014-EA SPLSA2014-EA 6.000 EA 4.380 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

323 SPLSA2015-EA SPLSA2015-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

324 SPLSA2017-EA SPLSA2017-EA 6.000 EA 5.580 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

325 SPLSA2018-EA SPLSA2018-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

326 SPLSA2019-EA SPLSA2019-EA 6.000 EA 2.220 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

327 SPLSA2020-EA SPLSA2020-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

328 SPLSA2021-EA SPLSA2021-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

329 SPLSA2022-EA SPLSA2022-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
330 SPLSA2023-EA SPLSA2023-EA 6.000 EA 2.220 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

331 SPLSA2025-EA SPLSA2025-EA 6.000 EA 4.260 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

332 SPLSA2026-EA SPLSA2026-EA 6.000 EA 4.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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